KA6108 - LADIES' PARKA

KA6108 LADIES' PARKA

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black . Dark Grey

Snow Grey

XS
10
71
47
62.50

. Forest Green

S
10
73
50

63.50

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

475 g/m?

Outer: 100% polyester Oxford

Inner: quilted polyester

Zip fastening with invisible tab and press studs
2 zipped outside pockets

1 inside pocket

Detachable hood

Fleece-lined collar

Zip access for decoration

Certifications:

)

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
China

&) B = & X

52026 : p. 406
[E52025 : p. 346

M L XL 2XL 3XL
10 10 10 10 10
75 77 79 81 83
53 56 59 62 65
64.50 65.50 66.50 67.50 68.50
. Light Royal Blue . Navy . Red
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