

KA6108 LADIES' PARKA



KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

- 475 g/m²
- Outer: 100% polyester Oxford
- Inner: quilted polyester
- Zip fastening with invisible tab and press studs
- 2 zipped outside pockets
- 1 inside pocket
- Detachable hood
- Fleece-lined collar
- Zip access for decoration

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:

China



2026 : p. 406

2025 : p. 346



SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Pcs./📦	10	10	10	10	10	10	10
Body Length (A)	71	73	75	77	79	81	83
Chest Width (B)	47	50	53	56	59	62	65
Sleeve Length (C)	62.50	63.50	64.50	65.50	66.50	67.50	68.50



COLORS:

- Black
- Dark Grey
- Forest Green
- Light Royal Blue
- Navy
- Red
- Snow Grey